PROJECT:           TYPE:
    LIT-E0062 • 08/23/21 • Page 1 of 2
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
CBR Pendant Brackets
C
B
R

Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
CBR Pendant Brackets
C
B
R
 P
en
da
nt
 B
ra
ck
et
s
 Model
 CBR01-1-24-S  - 24" single arm
 CBR01-1-36-S  - 36" single arm
 CBR01-2-24-S  - 24" double arm
 CBR01-2-36-S  - 36" double arm
 CBR01-1-24-L  - 24" single arm
 CBR01-1-36-L  - 36" single arm
 CBR01-2-24-L  - 24" double arm
 CBR01-2-36-L  - 36" double arm
 CBR40-1-24  - 24" single arm
 CBR40-2-24  - 24" double  arm
 CBR81-1-30  - 30" single arm
 CBR81-2-30  - 30" double  arm
 Finish
 BLK - Satin Black
 CLB - Classic Bronze
 GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze